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Whether your costumeWhether your costume
is a perfect recreationis a perfect recreation

of your favoriteof your favorite
theatre character, atheatre character, a
creative twist on acreative twist on a
show, or just pureshow, or just pure

theatrical magic, this istheatrical magic, this is
your chance to shine!your chance to shine!
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The contest will ONLY takeThe contest will ONLY take

place on FRIDAY,place on FRIDAY,    but you arebut you are

welcome to dress up thewelcome to dress up the

other days too! On Friday,other days too! On Friday,

sign up at the registrationsign up at the registration

table and get your phototable and get your photo

taken! The winners will betaken! The winners will be

announced at the closingannounced at the closing

ceremonies on ceremonies on Saturday.Saturday.

COSTUMES MUSTCOSTUMES MUST    BEBE

APPROPRIATE FOR AAPPROPRIATE FOR A

  SCHOOL SETTING!SCHOOL SETTING!
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We don’t care if your costume isWe don’t care if your costume is

made from scratch, or just putmade from scratch, or just put

together from pieces in your closet.together from pieces in your closet.

The criteria we are judging on are:The criteria we are judging on are:

11.. CreativityCreativity

22.. ExecutionExecution

33.. Visual ImpactVisual Impact

We don’t care if your costume is

made from scratch, or just put

together from pieces in your closet.

The criteria we are judging on are:

1. Creativity

2. Execution

3. Visual Impact

Costume
Costume  

Contest
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Contest

First Place - $150First Place - $150
Second Place - $100Second Place - $100

Third Place - $50Third Place - $50
Honorable Mentions - $25Honorable Mentions - $25

Best Group Costume - $150Best Group Costume - $150  
(Two or more people in the photo count as a(Two or more people in the photo count as a
group, and you can split the prize among allgroup, and you can split the prize among all

your participants.)your participants.)
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